



DOUBLE GIFT BOX BUNDLE INGREDIENT LIST

Per 35g Pouch Of Thai Street Food. Ingredients: Paprika, Salt, Garlic, Onion, Coriander, Lemongrass, Chilli, Star Anise, Black Pepper. Energy (Kj): 331.8. Energy (Kcal): 79.3. Fat (g): 2.5. - saturates (g): 0.2. Carbohydrates (g): 15.9. - sugars (g): 1.7. Fibre (g): 6.9. Protein (g): 3. Salt (g): 2.5. Net Quantity: 35g.

Per 35g Pouch Of Lebanese Shawarma. Ingredients: Paprika, Cumin, Salt, Garam Masala, Coriander, Garlic, Turmeric. Energy (Kj): 380.7. Energy (Kcal): 91. Fat (g): 3.5. - saturates (g): 0.3. Carbohydrates (g): 18.4. - sugars (g): 0.7. Fibre (g): 8.9. Protein (g): 3. Salt (g): 2.8. Net Quantity: 35g.

Per 35g Pouch Of Shanghai Five Spice. Ingredients: Fennel seeds, Fennel seeds, Cinnamon, Black Pepper, Cloves. Energy (Kj): 266.8. Energy (Kcal): 63.8. Fat (g): 4.6. - saturates (g): 0. Carbohydrates (g): 12.1. - sugars (g): 0. Fibre (g): 8.4. Protein (g): 5.1. Salt (g): 0. Net Quantity: 35g.

Per 35g Pouch Of Korean Barbecue. Ingredients: Sugar, **Sesame Seeds***, **Soy Sauce Powder***, Garlic, Onion, Chilli, Salt, Ginger, White Pepper *=ALLERGEN. Energy (Kj): 420.5. Energy (Kcal): 100.5. Fat (g): 4. - saturates (g): 0.6. Carbohydrates (g): 15.1. - sugars (g): 8.5. Fibre (g): 2.5. Protein (g): 1.9. Salt (g): 1.

Per 35g Pouch Of: Mexico City Tacos. Ingredients: Salt, Paprika, Cumin, Paprika, Amchoor, Coriander, Cinnamon, Chilli, Oregano. Energy (Kj): 304.7. Energy (Kcal): 72.8. Fat (g): 3.2. - saturates (g): 0.4. Carbohydrates (g): 14.3. - sugars (g): 1.4. Fibre (g): 8.8. Protein (g): 3. Salt (g): 5. Net Quantity: 35g.

Per 35g Pouch Of Deep South Creole. Ingredients: Salt, Paprika, Black Pepper, Oregano, Garlic, Basil, Onion, Thyme, Cayenne. Energy (Kj): 279.5. Energy (Kcal): 66.8. Fat (g): 1.9. - saturates (g): 0.3. Carbohydrates (g): 14.4. - sugars (g): 1.2. Fibre (g): 7.1. Protein (g): 2.7. Salt (g): 5.5. Net Quantity: 35g.

Per 35g Pouch Of Montreal Steak. Ingredients: Salt, Black Pepper, Paprika, Garlic, Onion, Chilli, Dill, Coriander. Energy (Kj): 231.7. Energy (Kcal): 55.4. Fat (g): 1.2. - saturates (g): 0.1. Carbohydrates (g): 11.6. - sugars (g): 0.9. Fibre (g): 4.3. Protein (g): 2.1. Salt (g): 7.7. Net Quantity: 35g.

Per 35g Pouch Of Gaucho Chimichurri. Ingredients: Salt, Oregano, Basil, Thyme, Black Pepper, Paprika, Garlic, Parsley, Chilli. Energy (Kj): 211.9. Energy (Kcal): 50.7. Fat (g): 1.2. - saturates (g): 0.3. Carbohydrates (g): 10.9. - sugars (g): 0.5. Fibre (g): 5.7. Protein (g): 2.3. Salt (g): 8.2. Net Quantity: 35g. Allergens: All Products Manufactured In A Facility That Handles Nuts, Seeds, Gluten. Net Quantity: 35g.

Best Before Date Shown On Packet. Manufactured by Ballos Trading & Investment, Strand Road Works, Preston, PR18UJ. Contact: info@spicecartel.co.uk.

Allergens: Sesame Seeds & Soy Present In Korean Barbecue. All Products Manufactured In A Facility That Handles Nuts, Seeds, Gluten.

Net Quantity: 35g. Best Before Date Shown On Packet. Manufactured by Ballos Trading & Investment, Strand Road Works, Preston, PR18UJ. Contact: info@spicecartel.co.uk.